KA394 - LADIES' PIQU KNIT V-NECK T-SHIRT

KA394 LADIES' PIQUE KNIT V-NECK T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
e RriLiont ErelRmiLiont

B Navy/Red/White

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

170 g/m?

100% combed cotton piqué (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton/10% viscose)

Rib finishing with contrasting stripes at neck and cuffs

Contrasting taped neck and side slits

Twin needle finishing at hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery, Screen printing

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

@ B8 A& X

52026 : p. 40
52025 : p. 38

XS S
50 50
59 61
43 46
15 16
Eey%g‘?/r?/wmte

50
63
49
16

I® Red/Navy/White

50
65
52
17

XL
50
67
55
18

2XL
50
69
58
19

mm White/Navy/Red
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